4”/6”/8” RECESSED
LED DOWNLIGHTS
SPECIFICATIONS
Prottofos family of Recessed LED
Downlights. Wattage and color
temperature are both offered in 3
levels of adjustability. Also available
with 8W emergency backup driver.

EXTENSION N/A
WEIGHT N/A
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
4” SKU:  PF-CL-3436-12W-WH[-EM]
6“ SKU:  PF-CL-5943-16W-WH[-EM]
6” High-Output SKU:
               PF-CL-5943-33W-WH[-EM]
8” SKU: PF-CL-8351-22W-WH[-EM]
(add the -EM suffix for batt backup)
WATTAGE TABLE
6” 8”
3.38”